
MENS 242.0 RESULTS

Mens 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Braden Hoang Ottawa High School 222.5 315.0 0

2 Jacob Patrzykont Piper High School 222.0 250.0 0

3 Cole Callaghan Ottawa High School 228.4 250.0 0

4 Maddox Miller Wellington Crusaders 241.5 240.0 0

5 Uriel Ortiz Ulysses High School 236.5 235.0 0

6 Elvis Rojas Ulysses High School 225.8 220.0 0

7 John Golba Tonganoxie 236.1 210.0 0

8 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 235.6 205.0 0

9 ISRAEL L'ECUYER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 228.8 195.0 0

10 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 225.1 190.0 0

11 Gabe Myers Ottawa High School 226.4 185.0 0

12 Sander Vaught Circle High School 230.0 160.0 0

13 Robert  Hernandez Ulysses High School 240.5 145.0 0

14 Blaiton Terry Fort Scott High School 231.5 135.0 0

15 Connor Freeman Circle High School 221.0 0 0

16 Ryder Sparks Tonganoxie 231.0 0 0

17 Garrick Wright Circle High School 234.0 0 0

Mens 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Braden Hoang Ottawa High School 222.5 475.0 0

2 Uriel Ortiz Ulysses High School 236.5 385.0 0

3 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 225.1 365.0 0

4 Gabe Myers Ottawa High School 226.4 365.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Maddox Miller Wellington Crusaders 241.5 350.0 0

6 Jacob Patrzykont Piper High School 222.0 340.0 0

7 John Golba Tonganoxie 236.1 340.0 0

8 Cole Callaghan Ottawa High School 228.4 325.0 0

9 Elvis Rojas Ulysses High School 225.8 315.0 0

10 ISRAEL L'ECUYER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 228.8 315.0 0

11 Sander Vaught Circle High School 230.0 315.0 0

12 Robert  Hernandez Ulysses High School 240.5 315.0 0

13 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 235.6 270.0 0

14 Blaiton Terry Fort Scott High School 231.5 230.0 0

15 Connor Freeman Circle High School 221.0 0 0

16 Ryder Sparks Tonganoxie 231.0 0 0

17 Garrick Wright Circle High School 234.0 0 0

Mens 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cole Callaghan Ottawa High School 228.4 245.0 0

2 Braden Hoang Ottawa High School 222.5 240.0 0

3 Jacob Patrzykont Piper High School 222.0 225.0 0

4 Maddox Miller Wellington Crusaders 241.5 225.0 0

5 Uriel Ortiz Ulysses High School 236.5 215.0 0

6 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 225.1 180.0 0

7 Gabe Myers Ottawa High School 226.4 180.0 0

8 Elvis Rojas Ulysses High School 225.8 165.0 0

9 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 235.6 155.0 0

10 John Golba Tonganoxie 236.1 145.0 0

11 Robert  Hernandez Ulysses High School 240.5 145.0 0

12 Sander Vaught Circle High School 230.0 135.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Blaiton Terry Fort Scott High School 231.5 125.0 0

14 Connor Freeman Circle High School 221.0 0 0

15 ISRAEL L'ECUYER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 228.8 0 0

16 Ryder Sparks Tonganoxie 231.0 0 0

17 Garrick Wright Circle High School 234.0 0 0

Mens 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Braden Hoang Ottawa High School 222.5 1030.0 10

2 Uriel Ortiz Ulysses High School 236.5 835.0 8

3 Cole Callaghan Ottawa High School 228.4 820.0 6

4 Jacob Patrzykont Piper High School 222.0 815.0 4

5 Maddox Miller Wellington Crusaders 241.5 815.0 2

6 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 225.1 735.0 1

7 Gabe Myers Ottawa High School 226.4 730.0 0

8 Elvis Rojas Ulysses High School 225.8 700.0 0

9 John Golba Tonganoxie 236.1 695.0 0

10 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 235.6 630.0 0

11 Sander Vaught Circle High School 230.0 610.0 0

12 Robert  Hernandez Ulysses High School 240.5 605.0 0

13 ISRAEL L'ECUYER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 228.8 510.0 0

14 Blaiton Terry Fort Scott High School 231.5 490.0 0

15 Connor Freeman Circle High School 221.0 0 0

16 Ryder Sparks Tonganoxie 231.0 0 0

17 Garrick Wright Circle High School 234.0 0 0


